SCHEDULE - DIRTY DEVILS

Date
Tue, May 20, 25

Tue, May 27, 25
Tue, Jun 03, 25
Thu, Jun 05, 25

Tue, Jun 10, 25

Tue, Jun 17, 25
Thu, Jun 26, 25
Thu, Jul 03, 25

Tue, Jul 08, 25
Tue, Jul 15, 25

Thu, Jul 17, 25

Tue, Jul 22, 25
Tue, Jul 29, 25
Thu, Jul 31, 25

Tue, Aug 05,25 BFINAL1 2

summer 2025 / KING/AURORA - THU-TUE TIER 4/5 (C/D)

RND

BSF1
B SF 2

S Home
' DIRTY DEVILS
DIRTY DEVILS

H DIRTY DEVILS
KING CITY
STEELHAWKS
KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

1 DIRTY DEVILS

0 DIRTY DEVILS

2in2

2 DIRTY DEVILS
MUSTANGS

n DIRTY DEVILS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

Thu, Aug 14, 25 B FINAL 2 I DIRTY DEVILS

Mar. 05, 2026

S Visitor

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

0 DIRTY DEVILS

1 DIRTY DEVILS

u JAWNS JAWS

DIRTY DEVILS
5 DIRTY DEVILS

' DIRTY DEVILS
KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

DEF

Time

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm

8:30 pm

Location

King City Arena

King City Arena
King City Arena

Aurora Community
Centre

King City Arena

King City Arena
King City Arena

Aurora Community
Centre

King City Arena
King City Arena

Aurora Community
Centre

King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena



