



## SCHEDULE - DIRTY DEVILS

summer 2025 / KING/AURORA - THU-TUE TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, May 20, 25		1	DIRTY DEVILS	1	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, May 27, 25		5	DIRTY DEVILS	9	2in2		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Jun 03, 25		2	DIRTY DEVILS	2	MUSTANGS		7:30 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Jun 05, 25		3	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	0	DIRTY DEVILS		7:30 pm	Aurora Community Centre
Tue, Jun 10, 25		6	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	1	DIRTY DEVILS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Jun 17, 25		1	DIRTY DEVILS	9	JAWNS JAWS		8:30 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Jun 26, 25		7	JAWNS JAWS	3	DIRTY DEVILS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Jul 03, 25		8	2in2	5	DIRTY DEVILS		8:30 pm	Aurora Community Centre
Tue, Jul 08, 25		5	MUSTANGS	5	DIRTY DEVILS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Jul 15, 25		0	DIRTY DEVILS	1	MUSTANGS	DEF	9:30 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Jul 17, 25		7	2in2	3	DIRTY DEVILS		8:30 pm	Aurora Community Centre
Tue, Jul 22, 25		2	DIRTY DEVILS	8	JAWNS JAWS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Jul 29, 25	B SF 1	1	MUSTANGS	2	DIRTY DEVILS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Jul 31, 25	B SF 2	2	DIRTY DEVILS	2	MUSTANGS		8:30 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Aug 05, 25	B FINAL 1	2	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	3	DIRTY DEVILS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Aug 14, 25	B FINAL 2	3	DIRTY DEVILS	3	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		8:30 pm	King City Arena